

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.338 OF 2006

SANJAY GUPTA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 07/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vikas Pahwa, Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. V. Hari Pillai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Khushi Ram]

Court Master