

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 338 OF 2006

SANJAY GUPTA & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS Respondent(s)

(office report dt. 14.11.2007)

Date: 14/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
(In Chamber)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhinit Das, Adv.
Mr. Biswajit Kumar Patri, Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mohd. Fazail Khan, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam V. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Dayal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It is stated that affidavit of dasti service has already been filed. The
Registry to verify and proceed.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master