

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 338 OF 2006

SANJAY GUPTA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 29/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vandana Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. G. Venkataswara Rao,Adv.  
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

Ms. Shashi Kiran,Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv  
  
Mr. Rameshwar Dayal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Delay in filing the process fee is condoned.

(Arvind)  
Sr. P.A.

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master