

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 338 OF 2006

SANJAY GUPTA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 21/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, ASG
Mr. Amey Nargolkar, Adv.
Mr. Shadan Farasat, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Ajay Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Soni, Adv.
Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Manoj K.Mishra, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Rati Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal in April, 2011.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master