

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 338 OF 2006

SANJAY GUPTA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional documents and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 07/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Pahwa,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.
Mr. B. Badrinath,Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shanti Bhushan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. Kartik Seth,Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, A.O.R.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra,A.O.R.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,A.O.R.

Mr. Harish Chandra,Sr.Adv.
Mr. M. Khairati,Adv.
Mr. Anando Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia,AAG, State of U.P.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,A.O.R.
Mr. Gautam Talukdar,Adv.

Mr. Atul B. Dakh, Adv.
Mr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, A.O.R.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,A.O.R.
Mr. Manoj K.Mishra,A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard Mr. Vikas Pahwa, learned senior counsel appearing for the petitioners and Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, learned Additional Advocate General appearing for the State of Uttar Pradesh, till the Court rose for the day.

List as part-heard on 12.2.2013. To be taken up as first case.

| (A.D. Sharma)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|