

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 338 OF 2006

SANJAY GUPTA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention, permission to file addl. documents,
exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 27/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Pahwa, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kartik Seth, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AAG
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.
for Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Dr. Ashok Dhamija, Adv.
Mr. Anando, Adv.
for Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.

Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Manoj K.Mishra, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv. (NP)

...2/-

: 2 :

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on February 24, 2014 at 2.00 p.m.

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|