

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No. 338/2006

SANJAY GUPTA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. for exemption from filing OT. and intervention and
permission to file additional documents and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 11/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prem Malhotra ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv.

Mr.Tushar Mehta, ASG
Dr. Ashok Dhamija, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv.
Mr. R. D. Upadhyay ,Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain ,Adv.Mr. Sudeep Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra ,Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv.

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra ,Adv.

Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh ,Adv.
Mr.Kartik Seth, Adv.

...2/-

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Usha Rani Bhardwaj
Date: 2014.07.12
12:54:18 IST
Reason:

:2:

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThe learned counsel for the State prays for time to argue
the matter.

List on 15th July, 2014.

The matter shall be taken up positively at 2.00 p.m. on
that day.

No further adjournment shall be granted.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
(COURT MASTER)