

ITEM NO.32

COURT NO.8

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 338/2006

SANJAY GUPTA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing o.t. and intervention and permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date : 15/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Pahwa, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Badrinath, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra ,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
CBI Dr. Ashok Dhamija, Adv.
Mr. B.V.B. Das, Adv.

Mr. Kamalendra Mishra ,Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv.
Mr. R. D. Upadhyay ,Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain ,Adv.State of UP Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AAG
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra ,Adv.
Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv.

Digitally signed by
Naveen Kumar
Date: 2014.07.16
16:38:19 IST
Reason:

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra ,Adv.

R.10-2 Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh ,Adv.
Mr. Kartik Seth, Adv.

2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RHeard learned counsel for the parties.
Judgment reserved.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER