

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s). 338/2006

SANJAY GUPTA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and intervention and permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date : 15/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. R. D. Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Awadhesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Bhanwar Singh Jadaon, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AAG
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. bhiav Malik, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.
Mr. Manoj K. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Sharma, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Jamesh P. Thomas, Adv.

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora
Date: 2014.12.17
17:51:10 IST

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

Reason:

O R D E R

This is an application for extension of time for submission of the report by the learned Commission. Be it noted, by our earlier

2

order, time was granted till 31.01.2015. Regard being had to the assertions made in the application, time is extended till 30.04.2014.

Let the matter be listed in the second week of May 2015.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master