

ITEM NO.51

COURT NO.5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No.338 of 2006

SANJAY GUPTA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 21/08/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Kinnori Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AAG
Mr. Abhinav Kr. Malik, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, AOR

Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, AOR

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, AOR

Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, AOR
Mr. J.P. Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Upadhyay, Adv.

Ms. Asha Upadhyay, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Chetan Kumar
Date: 2015.08.21
16:58:22 IST
Reason:

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

WP(C) 338/06

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The report of the Commission submitted by Hon'ble
Mr. Justice S.B. Sinha, a formerly Judge of this Court, has
been received by this Court.

Let a copy of the report of the Commission be

supplied to the learned counsel for the parties.

List the matter on 22nd September, 2015.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master