

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No.338 of 2006

SANJAY GUPTA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for intervention and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 28/10/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, AOR
Mr. Kartik Seth, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AAG
Mr. Abhinav Malik, Adv.
Mr. Utkarsh Jaiswal, Adv.
Mr. Ravi P. Mehrotra, AOR

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, AOR

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, AOR

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR
Mr. Sandeep Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Sivam Verma, Adv.
Ms. Madhubala, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, AOR

Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, AOR

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Parimal, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As agreed to by the learned counsel for the parties,
let the matter be listed on 13th January, 2016.

Additional affidavits/replies, if any, be filed in
the meantime.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master