

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 338/2006

SANJAY GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH
THROUGH ITS CHIEF SECRETARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sweta Rani, Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG
Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Singh, AAG
Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, AOR

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, AOR

Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, AOR

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR
Mr. Sandeep Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Umesh Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Kumar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed on 4.10.2017.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master