

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 6/2016 in
Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s) .338/2006

SANJAY GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH THROUGH ITS
CHIEF SECRETARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ON IA 6/2016)

Date : 01-12-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv. [AOR]

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv. [AOR]
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv. [AOR]

Mr. Avijit Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek, Adv. [AOR]
Mr. Rajiv Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv. [AOR]

Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Singhania, Adv. [AOR]

Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, Adv. [AOR]

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv. [AOR]

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv. [AOR]

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv. [AOR]

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv. [AOR]
Mr. Umesh Dubey, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv. [AOR]

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the State submits that he will file the requisite affidavit as directed on earlier occasion, in course of the day. The compilation filed by respondent nos.10 to 12 shall be served on the learned counsel for the State as also on the learned counsel for the appellants. A copy of the compilation be also given to Mr. P.K. Dey, learned counsel appearing for C.B.I.

Matter be listed after eight weeks.

(Subhash Chander)
AR-cum-PS

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar