

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No(s).338/2006

SANJAY GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH THROUGH ITS CHIEF
SECRETARY & ORS.
(With appln. for exemption from O.T.)

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-04-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv. Mr. Utkarsh Singh, Adv. for Mr. Prem Malhotra, AOR
For Respondent(s) State	Mr. Raghvendra Singh, Adv. (Adv. Gen.) Mrs. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR Mr. Z.U. Khan, Adv. Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, AOR Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR Mr. Umesh Dubey, Adv.
No.7	Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv. Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR
10, 11 & 12	Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, AOR Mr. Raghvendra Pratap Singh, Adv. Mr. Sharat N. Nambiar, Adv. Mr. Debashish Raut, Adv. Ms. Indira Bhakar, Adv. Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv. for Mr. A.K. Sharma, AOR Mr. P. Parmeswaran, AOR Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, AOR Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, AOR Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

.2.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The arguing counsel appearing for the petitioner is
stated to be indisposed.

List after two weeks.

(Anita Rani Ahuja)
Branch Officer

(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS