

ITEM NO.54

COURT NO.8

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No.338/2006

SANJAY GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH THROUGH ITS CHIEF
SECRETARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 17-02-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Pahwa, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Utkarsh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Syed Arham Masud, Adv.
Mr. Ansh Kukreja, Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, ASG
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidanand, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Rawat, Adv.
Mr. Om Prakash Shukla, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, AOR

Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, AOR

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, AOR

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR

Mr. Umesh Dubey, Adv.

Ms. Jyogi Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sukumar , Adv.

Mr. Bheem Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR

Mr. A.P. dhamija, Adv.

Ms. Tanya Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR

Ms. Sunita Singh Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Akhileshwar Jha, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the petition on 19 March 2020.

(Chetan Kumar)
A.R. - cum - P.S.

(Saroj Kumari Gaur)
Court Master