

ITEM NO.6 Court 11 (Video Conferencing) SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 338/2006

SANJAY GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH THROUGH
ITS CHIEF SECRETARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ON IA 6/2016 and IA No.130862/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T.)

Date : 08-09-2021 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prem Malhotra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamendra Mishra, AOR

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR

Mr. Umesh Dubey, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Alok Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir S. Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR

Ms. Garima Prasad, Sr. Adv./AAG-UP

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Suraj Singh Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kr Sharma Adv.

Mr. Bhuwan Chandra Adv

Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, AOR

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, AOR

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Vikramjit Banarjee, ASG
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidananda , Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of letter circulated by learned counsel for the
petitioners, list the matter on 29.09.2021.

(SWETA BALODI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)