

ITEM NO.14 Court 11 (Video Conferencing) SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 338/2006

SANJAY GUPTA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(FOR ON IA 6/2016 and IA No.130862/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 27-01-2022 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

Counsel for the parties

Mr. Vikas Pahwa, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Prem Malhotra, AOR  
(Appearance not given)

Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Vikramjeet Banerjee, ASG.  
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.  
Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.  
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Rukhmini Bobde, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Ms. Garima Prasad, Sr. Adv./AAG- UP  
Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Ashiwan Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, AOR

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR  
Mr. Umesh Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. D.N. Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Vishrov Mukeree, Adv.  
Mr. Sudhir S. Rawat, Adv.  
Ms. Renuka, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.  
Mr. J.P Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Tanya Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR

Mr. Amit, Adv.  
Mr. Maneesh Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Vipin Kumar Saxena, Adv.  
Ms. Kajal Rani, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, AOR

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, AOR

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

Mr. Prem Malhotra, AOR

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, AOR  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, AOR  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, AOR  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR  
Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR  
Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR  
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR  
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, AOR  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 08.02.2022 at 02.00 PM.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)  
COURT MASTER